
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M60
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Porvoo, FIN 99-11-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 12.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  15:20:00

End: 23-03-28  16:45:00

1 456 Jose QUINALIZA M60 12.04  SB   Ecuador

2 4020 Brian HANKERSON M60 11.37  SB   United States of America

3 1318 Julien GITTENS M60 11.22     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 2395 Kaare STRANDE M60 10.79     Norway

5 320 Branimir SAMAC M60 10.70     Croatia

6 971 Norman KRÄMER M60 10.69  SB   Germany

7 546 Arto RAUTIO M60 10.62     Finland

8 323 Berislav ZETIC M60 10.13     Croatia

9 3866 Valentyn LIPICH M60 10.02  SB   Ukraine

10 3104 Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI M60  9.90     Poland

11 46 Paul Diego LAROVERE M60  9.85     Argentina

12 565 Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS M60  9.79     Finland

13 2551 Krzysztof GIDZIŃSKI M60  9.18     Poland

14 395 Ivan RUZICKA M60  8.88     Czech Republic

15 887 Jens HÄCKERT M60  8.67  SB   Germany

16 1416 Dion PANAMBALANA M60  8.45     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

17 4099 Gary PETERSON M60  8.43     United States of America

18 3479 GARCIA Francisco Javier GARCIA M60  8.21     Spain

1426 Andrew PRINGLE M60 DNS     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

1926 Fabrizio FINETTI M60 DNS     Italy

1880 Maurizio CEOLA M60 DNS     Italy
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I II III IV V VI

11.53 12.04 x 11.86 11.76 rJose QUINALIZA

10.89 10.32 10.78 10.94 11.37 11.04Brian HANKERSON

10.73 10.63 10.85 10.99 11.22 10.83Julien GITTENS

10.79 10.57 10.58 10.56 x xKaare STRANDE

10.56 10.70 10.59 10.58 10.70 10.49Branimir SAMAC

10.13 10.27 9.73 10.69 10.33 10.58Norman KRÄMER

10.51 10.61 10.21 10.62 10.48 10.23Arto RAUTIO

9.99 10.13 x x x xBerislav ZETIC

x 10.02 10.02Valentyn LIPICH

9.90 x 9.76Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI

9.51 9.52 9.85Paul Diego LAROVERE

9.21 9.69 9.79Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS

9.11 9.12 9.18Krzysztof GIDZIŃSKI

7.79 8.88 8.88Ivan RUZICKA

8.44 8.67 8.56Jens HÄCKERT

8.45 8.34 8.43Dion PANAMBALANA

8.42 x 8.43Gary PETERSON

7.85 8.16 8.21GARCIA Francisco Javier GARCI

Andrew PRINGLE

Fabrizio FINETTI

Maurizio CEOLA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Final Jose QUINALIZA Ecuador 12.041  SB   

2 Final Brian HANKERSON United States of America 11.372  SB   

3 Final Julien GITTENS Great Britain and Northern Ireland 11.223     

4 Final Kaare STRANDE Norway 10.794     

5 Final Branimir SAMAC Croatia 10.705     

6 Final Norman KRÄMER Germany 10.696  SB   

7 Final Arto RAUTIO Finland 10.627     

8 Final Berislav ZETIC Croatia 10.138     

9 Final Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine 10.029  SB   

10 Final Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI Poland  9.9010     

11 Final Paul Diego LAROVERE Argentina  9.8511     

12 Final Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS Finland  9.7912     

13 Final Krzysztof GIDZIŃSKI Poland  9.1813     

14 Final Ivan RUZICKA Czech Republic  8.8814     

15 Final Jens HÄCKERT Germany  8.6715  SB   

16 Final Dion PANAMBALANA Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.4516     

17 Final Gary PETERSON United States of America  8.4317     

18 Final GARCIA Francisco Javier GARCIA Spain  8.2118     

Final Maurizio CEOLA Italy DNSDNS     

Final Andrew PRINGLE Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Final Fabrizio FINETTI Italy DNSDNS     
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